P E R F E C T  S O L U T I O N S  I N  G A S  A L A R M  S Y S T E M S  w w w . m s r - e le c t r o n ic . d e
Page 1 | Feb. 2015
MSR-Electronic GmbH ::: Würdinger Str. 27 & 27A ::: 94060 Pocking :::
Germany Specifications subject to change without notice
PolyGard® is a registered trademark of MSR-Electronic GmbH
PolyGard®
Analog / Digital Transmitter ADT-C3 1160
for Air Quality / VOC

Analog / Digital Transmitter ADT-C3 1160
for Air Quality / VOC
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADT-C3-1160- X- XXX0XXXX1
 OPTIONS
 1XX0XX0X1 Relay output
1
 X1X0XXXX1 Buzzer int.
 XX10XXXX1 Heating
 XXX01X0X1 RS- 485 protocol for DGC-05 series
 XXX02X0X1 RS- 485 protocol ModBUS
 XXX03X0X1 RS- 485 protocol customers’ specification
 XXX0X1XX1 Mode addressing tool
 XXX0X3XX1 Manual addressing
 0XX00X1X1 LCD display
2
 XXX0XXX11 4 – 20 mA analog-input
 XXX0XXXX1 0 – 4000 ppm VOC
 HOUSING VERSIONS
 A Standard enclosure (plastic)
 B Option duct mounting